
15/06/21 7.30pm

Player 1 HDCP Lane Player 2 HDCP Lane Player 3 HDCP

Dave Fairclough 56 3 Tony Davies 47 3 Craig Ellison 52

Kelly Davies 61 4 37 4 Ethan Chandler 44

Ebony Owen 47 5 Geoff Rens 38 5 Dave Shone 51

Mike McCartney 27 6 Ed Scriven 44 6 Alan Dickenson 52

Tom Copland 23 7 Nathan Curtis 28 7 Brenda Birchall 63

Ray Arthur 12 8 Rowan Curtis 72 8 Rachel Arthur 0

Mike Taylor 65 9 Andy Jones 29 9

Andy Benyon 29 10 Harriet Harmon 51 10

Connor Mudge 30 11 Justin McNally 64 11 62

Dave Williams 44 12 Paul Lee 92 12 Chris Hutt 39

Gareth Roberts 8 13 Barry Cole 40 13

Louise Roberts 27 14 Richie Hughes 21 14

28 15 Dave Ellison 44 15 Cathy Dodd 92

Trevor Green 45 16 Kevin Pendleton 81 16 Steve Tunnicliffe 78

Steve Skillicorn

Alan French-Wollen

Nev Robinson





Lane

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16




	Sheet1

